
Mewar Fast MG Passenger/52928 - Pass - WR 
ADIJ/Ahmedabad Junction MG to UDZ/Udaipur City 

11h 50m - 298 km - 27 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADIJ Ahmedabad Junction
MG

07:10 0 1 0 11 WR

2 ASV Asarva (Ahmedabad) 07:21 07:23 2m 0 1 2 23 53 WR
3 SDGM Sardargram 07:34 07:35 1m 0 1 6 17 WR
4 NRD Naroda 07:43 07:45 2m 0 1 8 42 62 WR
5 DBO Dabhoda 08:03 08:05 2m 0 1 21 29 WR
6 NHM Nandol Dehegam 08:20 08:22 2m 0 1 28 54 WR
7 RKH Rakhiyal 08:36 08:38 2m 0 1 41 48 WR
8 TOD Talod 08:53 08:55 2m 0 1 53 44 111 WR
9 PRJ Prantij 09:12 09:14 2m 0 1 66 45 WR
10 SNSN Sonasan 09:25 09:27 2m 0 1 74 15 WR
11 HMT Himmatnagar Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 0 1 87 40 141 WR
12 VNTD Vantada (Viravada) 10:50 10:51 1m 0 1 101 42 169 NWR
13 RGQ Raigadh Road 11:07 11:08 1m 0 1 112 33 169 NWR
14 SJS Shamlaji Road 11:40 11:41 1m 0 1 130 27 NWR
15 LSD Lusadiya 12:06 12:07 1m 0 1 141 25 224 NWR
16 JO Jagabor 12:25 12:26 1m 0 1 148 28 280 NWR
17 BHWA Bechhiwara 12:51 12:52 1m 0 1 160 28 330 NWR
18 DNRP Dungarpur 13:39 13:41 2m 0 1 182 29 275 NWR
19 KTOA Kotana 13:56 13:57 1m 0 1 189 24 265 NWR
20 RDD Rikhabdev Road 14:22 14:23 1m 0 1 199 28 272 NWR
21 KDLG Kundalgarh 14:41 14:42 1m 0 1 207 28 288 NWR
22 SES Semari 14:55 14:56 1m 0 1 214 24 270 NWR
23 SZK Sur Khand Ka Khera 15:15 15:16 1m 0 1 221 28 251 NWR
24 JYM Jai Samand Road 15:44 15:45 1m 0 1 234 43 267 NWR
25 PDQ Padla 16:04 16:05 1m 0 1 248 16 321 NWR
26 ZW Zawar 16:38 16:40 2m 0 1 257 22 350 NWR
27 KRCD Kharwa Chanda 17:25 17:26 1m 0 1 273 25 NWR
28 UMRA Umra 18:00 18:02 2m 1 1 288 11 578 NWR
29 UDZ Udaipur City 19:00 4 1 298 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 18 2024 (00:25)

Oct 18 2024 (00:25)

1

1


